

(

W.P(Crl.)No. 127 OF 2005

ITEM No.64

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 127/2005

RAMJI LAL MEENA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and  
permission to file additional documents and With Office Report )

Date : 21/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha is not a member.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER